

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Gap
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 8
 Jur Wattel 
 11
 2:22.337
 
 
 13:48.033
 54.646


 5
 Tom Kuil 
 10
 54.828
 0.182
 0.182
 15:48.436
 54.828


 27
 Roy Klompmakers 
 10
 56.085
 0.693
 0.511
 11:52.389
 55.339


 41
 Kevin de Haan 
 14
 55.948
 0.896
 0.203
 15:52.702
 55.542


 55
 Daniël Lukens 
 11
 55.796
 1.150
 0.254
 14:05.830
 55.796


 11
 Lars ter Veld 
 10
 2:46.302
 1.834
 0.684
 15:08.518
 56.480


 17
 Timo Aanraad 
 11
 1:02.827
 4.555
 2.721
 15:50.223
 59.201


 89
 Stefanie Best 
 12
 1:01.094
 5.509
 0.954
 15:12.629
 1:00.155


 39
 Sam Weijers 
 12
 1:02.663
 7.780
 2.271
 15:42.360
 1:02.426
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14:31 
Weijers has reduced the gap ahead. It is now 2.271s.
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